MS Oven
MO-A01
MO-AOR-02
MO-ARK
Waver shaker offers optimal movement for the multiple
stainings and washings involved in gel, blotting, microscopy
and immunostaining applications. Its combination of vertical
and horizontal orbital motion provides more rapid exchange of

 Construction Painted iron metal with ABS front door
 Safety Device
Safety door switch
Thermal safety switch
Auto shut off upon fan failure
Power failure auto recovery
To perform rocking motion on optional accessories, MO-SEESAW is required.
Ordering Information
 Cat. No  Product Description
MO-A01  Hybridization Oven with 2 layers of stainless steel mesh plates and 8 plate holders
MO-AOR-02  MS Orbital Shaking Oven, without rotisserie structure
MO-ARK  MS Hybridization Oven (w/o rotisserie & rocking shaker), 110 / 220 V
Accessories
 Cat. No  Product Description
 MO-HY-8RT  40 mm rotisserie for 8 tubes
 MO-HY-16RT  50 ml conical tube rotisserie for 16 tubes
 MO-HY-24RT  15 ml conical tube rotisserie for 24 tubes
 MO-P2320  Additional 23 x 20 cm platform for orbital and reciprocal shaker (with  4 of 10 cm pillars)
 MO-FH-125  1x 125 ml flask holder without plaform
 MO-FH-250  1 x 250 ml flask holder without platform
 MO-FH-500  1 x 500 ml flask holder without platform
 MO-FH-125-SET  8 x 125 ml flask holders without platform (only for MO-AOR series / MO-ARC)
 MO-FH-250-SET  5 x 250 ml flask holders without platform (only for MO-AOR series /  MO-ARC)
 MO-FH-500-SET  4 x 500 ml flask holders without platform (only for MO-AOR series/  MO-ARC)
 MO-BT40x150  Glass tube 40 x 150 mm (diameter x length)
 MO-BT40x200  Glass tube 40 x 200 mm (diameter x length)
 MO-BT40x300  Glass tube 40 x 300 mm (diameter x length)
Specification